
Uitslag 4e GBU Windmolenloop 25-09-2013

Nr. # naam Klassement Tijd

1 154 Jan Sinke heren 0:30:17

2 262 Fred Reitsma Veteraan 0:30:45

3 161 Tjeerd Popkema heren 0:31:02

4 179 Peter Gnodde heren 0:31:09

5 165 Jacob Snoek heren 0:32:14

6 252 Johan Berkhout heren 0:33:00

7 222 Ramon Hofman heren 0:33:04

8 197 Hendrik Westra heren 0:33:36

9 189 Mark Oost heren 0:33:56

10 214 Pieter Coenen heren 0:34:01

11 224 Kees Post Veteraan 0:34:38

12 1 Maurice Mulder Veteraan 0:34:43

13 170 Hein Coenen heren 0:34:46

14 153 Teunis Snoek Veteraan 0:35:01

15 184 Jos Ruijter Veteraan 0:35:07

16 132 Bert Ras heren 0:35:34

17 242 Albert Bakker Veteraan 0:36:09

18 143 Jacolien Ruizendaal Vrouw 0:36:16

19 234 Johannes van Slooten heren 0:36:19

20 155 Agnes Olgers Dames Veteraan 0:36:25

21 267 Jan Jongman Veteraan 0:36:25

22 152 Anna Mazereeuw Dames Veteraan 0:36:29

23 237 Timo Hakvoort heren 0:36:36

24 257 Sjoerd Visser Veteraan 0:36:46

25 187 Berend Schotanus Veteraan 0:36:51

26 248 Jacob Berkhout heren 0:37:03

27 190 Edward v/d Nes heren 0:37:16

28 254 David Ras heren 0:37:20

29 145 William Mazereeuw heren 0:37:32

30 212 Jakke Goosen heren 0:37:36

31 211 Pieter Roskam Veteraan 0:37:47

32 213 Hein Ras heren 0:38:09

33 217 Auke Brouwer Veteraan 0:38:17

34 240 Simon Oost heren 0:38:17

35 180 Jan Ras Veteraan 0:38:26

36 238 Sjoerd Hoekman heren 0:38:26

37 176 Kevin Pier heren 0:38:28

38 191 Klaas Kramer heren 0:38:57

39 260 Dennis Langman heren 0:39:01

40 253 Marietje Bolle Dames Veteraan 0:39:06

41 178 Bert van Slooten Veteraan 0:39:11

42 256 Jeroen Schagen Veteraan 0:39:13

43 228 Rikus de Jong Veteraan 0:39:20

44 261 Jurie v/d Berg Veteraan 0:39:22

45 141 Anne Stobbe Veteraan 0:39:36

46 249 Dinie ten Napel Vrouw 0:39:36

47 207 Riekelt van Urk Veteraan 0:39:43
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Nr. # naam Klassement Tijd

48 183 Freek Wezelman Veteraan 0:39:45

49 196 Johannes Schenk heren 0:40:04

50 223 Steven Korf heren 0:40:16

51 204 T. de Vries Vrouw 0:40:17

52 171 Alie Coenen-Snoek Vrouw 0:40:20

53 216 J.L. Posthumus heren 0:40:41

54 181 Andre de Vries Veteraan 0:40:44

55 259 Albert Koffeman Veteraan 0:40:45

56 250 Lubette van Urk Vrouw 0:40:46

57 158 Johannes Visscher Veteraan 0:40:48

58 194 Lubbert schenk Veteraan 0:41:02

59 225 Johan Oost heren 0:41:36

60 192 Jannes de Vries Veteraan 0:41:48

61 230 Gerard Hakvoort Veteraan 0:42:02

62 195 Gerard ten Napel Veteraan 0:42:16

63 193 Kees Wakker heren 0:42:17

64 146 Wilbert Mazereeuw Veteraan 0:42:28

65 209 Johan van Slooten Veteraan 0:42:39

66 206 Marcel Zuidema heren 0:42:48

67 221 Herman van der Meulen Veteraan 0:43:00

68 160 Albert Visser heren 0:43:07

69 203 Willem Schenk heren 0:43:11

70 202 Riekelt Romkes heren 0:43:14

71 264 Jan Post heren 0:43:19

72 198 Jelle de Boer Veteraan 0:43:26

73 255 Cornelis Meun Veteraan 0:43:28

74 258 Hans Hamelsma Veteraan 0:43:29

75 215 Jaap den Dulk Veteraan 0:43:32

76 201 Eize van Eerde Veteraan 0:43:37

77 239 Johan Post heren 0:43:41

78 227 Ludolf de Vries heren 0:43:43

79 182 Jannie Wezelman Dames Veteraan 0:43:45

80 210 Marianne Kuyper Dames Veteraan 0:43:45

81 229 Wilbert Post heren 0:43:45

82 246 Bram Brouwer heren 0:43:58

83 173 Marja Kramer Vrouw 0:44:14

84 244 Henny Barends Vrouw 0:44:17

85 156 Jacob-Wouter Kaptijn heren 0:44:19

86 226 Karina Kramer - de Vries Vrouw 0:44:20

87 208 Femmy Gnodde Vrouw 0:44:36

88 219 Jannie v/d Berg Vrouw 0:44:49

89 233 Ellis Kramer - Romkes Vrouw 0:44:59

90 251 Ron de Dijk Veteraan 0:45:12

91 247 Pieter Bakker Veteraan 0:45:23

92 144 Denise Mazereeuw Vrouw 0:45:47

93 200 Albert Barends heren 0:46:02

94 241 Piet Snijder Veteraan 0:46:11

95 245 Tineke schenk Vrouw 0:46:21

96 263 Geert ten Napel heren 0:46:21

97 236 Riekelt Brouwer Veteraan 0:46:25

98 205 Jan Jonkman Veteraan 0:46:27

99 185 W.H. Schraal Veteraan 0:46:55

100 265 Willem de Boer Veteraan 0:47:09

101 218 Bonice v/d Berg Vrouw 0:47:41

102 199 Martin van Veen heren 0:48:16

103 231 Tineke Kapitein Vrouw 0:48:41

104 232 Ester Korf Vrouw 0:48:41

105 243 Jan Hakvoort heren 0:48:52

106 174 Anja Romkes Dames Veteraan 0:48:55

107 186 Tina Post Vrouw 0:49:30

108 188 Jacolien Schrijver Vrouw 0:49:30

109 220 Dirkje v/d Berg Dames Veteraan 0:50:38

110 266 Tonie van Wesel Veteraan 0:53:40



Uitslag 4e GBU Windmolenloop 25-09-2013

Nr. # naam Klassement Tijd

111 235 Annie Brouwer - Brands Dames Veteraan 0:54:06

112 268 H. Hakvoort Veteraan 0:56:30

113 159 Jojanneke Visser Vrouw 0:58:50
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Vrouwen

Nr. # naam Tijd

1 143 Jacolien Ruizendaal 0:36:16

2 249 Dinie ten Napel 0:39:36

3 204 T. de Vries 0:40:17

4 171 Alie Coenen-Snoek 0:40:20

5 250 Lubette van Urk 0:40:46

6 173 Marja Kramer 0:44:14

7 244 Henny Barends 0:44:17

8 226 Karina Kramer - de Vries 0:44:20

9 208 Femmy Gnodde 0:44:36

10 219 Jannie v/d Berg 0:44:49

11 233 Ellis Kramer - Romkes 0:44:59

12 144 Denise Mazereeuw 0:45:47

13 245 Tineke schenk 0:46:21

14 218 Bonice v/d Berg 0:47:41

15 231 Tineke Kapitein 0:48:41

16 232 Ester Korf 0:48:41

17 186 Tina Post 0:49:30

18 188 Jacolien Schrijver 0:49:30

19 159 Jojanneke Visser 0:58:50



Uitslag 4e GBU Windmolenloop 25-09-2013

Vrouwen - veteranen

Nr. # naam Tijd

1 155 Agnes Olgers 0:36:25

2 152 Anna Mazereeuw 0:36:29

3 253 Marietje Bolle 0:39:06

4 182 Jannie Wezelman 0:43:45

5 210 Marianne Kuyper 0:43:45

6 174 Anja Romkes 0:48:55

7 220 Dirkje v/d Berg 0:50:38

8 235 Annie Brouwer - Brands 0:54:06
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Mannen

Nr. # naam Tijd

1 154 Jan Sinke 0:30:17

2 161 Tjeerd Popkema 0:31:02

3 179 Peter Gnodde 0:31:09

4 165 Jacob Snoek 0:32:14

5 252 Johan Berkhout 0:33:00

6 222 Ramon Hofman 0:33:04

7 197 Hendrik Westra 0:33:36

8 189 Mark Oost 0:33:56

9 214 Pieter Coenen 0:34:01

10 170 Hein Coenen 0:34:46

11 132 Bert Ras 0:35:34

12 234 Johannes van Slooten 0:36:19

13 237 Timo Hakvoort 0:36:36

14 248 Jacob Berkhout 0:37:03

15 190 Edward v/d Nes 0:37:16

16 254 David Ras 0:37:20

17 145 William Mazereeuw 0:37:32

18 212 Jakke Goosen 0:37:36

19 213 Hein Ras 0:38:09

20 240 Simon Oost 0:38:17

21 238 Sjoerd Hoekman 0:38:26

22 176 Kevin Pier 0:38:28

23 191 Klaas Kramer 0:38:57

24 260 Dennis Langman 0:39:01

25 196 Johannes Schenk 0:40:04

26 223 Steven Korf 0:40:16

27 216 J.L. Posthumus 0:40:41

28 225 Johan Oost 0:41:36

29 193 Kees Wakker 0:42:17

30 206 Marcel Zuidema 0:42:48

31 160 Albert Visser 0:43:07

32 203 Willem Schenk 0:43:11

33 202 Riekelt Romkes 0:43:14

34 264 Jan Post 0:43:19

35 239 Johan Post 0:43:41

36 227 Ludolf de Vries 0:43:43

37 229 Wilbert Post 0:43:45

38 246 Bram Brouwer 0:43:58

39 156 Jacob-Wouter Kaptijn 0:44:19

40 200 Albert Barends 0:46:02

41 263 Geert ten Napel 0:46:21

42 199 Martin van Veen 0:48:16

43 243 Jan Hakvoort 0:48:52
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Mannen - veteranen

Nr. # naam Tijd

1 262 Fred Reitsma 0:30:45

2 224 Kees Post 0:34:38

3 1 Maurice Mulder 0:34:43

4 153 Teunis Snoek 0:35:01

5 184 Jos Ruijter 0:35:07

6 242 Albert Bakker 0:36:09

7 267 Jan Jongman 0:36:25

8 257 Sjoerd Visser 0:36:46

9 187 Berend Schotanus 0:36:51

10 211 Pieter Roskam 0:37:47

11 217 Auke Brouwer 0:38:17

12 180 Jan Ras 0:38:26

13 178 Bert van Slooten 0:39:11

14 256 Jeroen Schagen 0:39:13

15 228 Rikus de Jong 0:39:20

16 261 Jurie v/d Berg 0:39:22

17 141 Anne Stobbe 0:39:36

18 207 Riekelt van Urk 0:39:43

19 183 Freek Wezelman 0:39:45

20 181 Andre de Vries 0:40:44

21 259 Albert Koffeman 0:40:45

22 158 Johannes Visscher 0:40:48

23 194 Lubbert schenk 0:41:02

24 192 Jannes de Vries 0:41:48

25 230 Gerard Hakvoort 0:42:02

26 195 Gerard ten Napel 0:42:16

27 146 Wilbert Mazereeuw 0:42:28

28 209 Johan van Slooten 0:42:39

29 221 Herman van der Meulen 0:43:00

30 198 Jelle de Boer 0:43:26

31 255 Cornelis Meun 0:43:28

32 258 Hans Hamelsma 0:43:29

33 215 Jaap den Dulk 0:43:32

34 201 Eize van Eerde 0:43:37

35 251 Ron de Dijk 0:45:12

36 247 Pieter Bakker 0:45:23

37 241 Piet Snijder 0:46:11

38 236 Riekelt Brouwer 0:46:25

39 205 Jan Jonkman 0:46:27

40 185 W.H. Schraal 0:46:55

41 265 Willem de Boer 0:47:09

42 266 Tonie van Wesel 0:53:40

43 268 H. Hakvoort 0:56:30


